
    

2024-25 Faculty Coordinators 
First Name Last Name Course Offering Emails 

Debra Payne Art paynede@umkc.edu 

Jessica  Magana Biology maganajl@umkc.edu 

Ken Kramme Chemistry krammek@umkc.edu  

Todor Gounev Chemistry- CTF gounevt@umkc.edu  

Steven Melling Comm Studies mellings@umkc.edu  

Lori Bryan Comm Studies- CTF lbryan1010@gmail.com  

Joan Gladbach Comp Science gladbachj@umkc.edu 

David Thurmaier Conservatory thurmaierd@umkc.edu 

Robert Johnson Economics robert.johnson@mail.umkc.edu 

Cynthia Jones English & History 200 level and above jonescy@umkc.edu  

Phil Gonsher Business Entrepreneurship & Management gonsherp@umkc.edu  

Molly Davies Environmental Science daviesc@umkc.edu  

Nacer Khelouz French khelouznacer@umkc.edu  

Tanya Kelley German kelleyt@umkc.edu  

Bradley Poos GECRT-SS & TCH-ED poosbw@umkc.edu  

Rebecca Davis Hist 101 and 102 davisrebe@umkc.edu  

Candice Coffman Health Sciences ccoffman@umkc.edu 

Katherine Bloemker Mechanical Eng. bloemkerk@umkc.edu 

Kris Kathman Multiple Math courses kathmank@umkc.edu  

Mike Round Multiple Math courses- CTF roundm@umsystem.edu  

Jim Spence Nursing spencejk@umkc.edu 

Maqual  Graham Pharmacy grahammr@umkc.edu 

Leila Borvayeh Physics  lbyg6@umkc.edu 

Ben Woodson Political Science woodsonb@umkc.edu  

Cindy McDonald Psychology cynthia.mcdonald@umkc.edu 

Kristen Barber REGS courses k.barber@umkc.edu 

Alice Reckley Spanish  reckleya@umkc.edu  
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